
 
Name Affiliation Photo Local Contact Local e-mail Organizational e-mail Required training 

Aravindakshan, Ajay Indian Inst. of Sci. 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov a.ajaynayar@gmail.com  

Dumka, Umesh ARIES 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov ucdumka@gmail.com  

Dvonch, Curt LANL 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov cdvonch@lanl.gov  

Flowers, Bradley LANL 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov bflowers@lanl.gov  

Gharai, Biswadip 
Nat'l. Remote 

Sensing Center 
(NRSC) 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov biswadip_g@nrsc.gov.in  

Hallar, Gannet (Anna) Desert Res. Inst. 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov   

Hema, Arun Kumar Space Physics Lab 

 
 
 
 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov   

McCubbin, Ian Desert Res. Inst. 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov   

In case of emergency: ext 2222 (onsite); 631-344-2222 (outside) 



Nitschke, Kim LANL 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov   

Ravi, Anil Indian Inst. of Sci. 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov aniltavi@gmail.com  

Singh, Narendra ARIES 

 
 
 
 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov   

Syamala, Prijith 
(Sudhakar) 

Space Physics 
Laboratory 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov prijithsudhakar@gmail.com  

Zhang, Qi UC Davis 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov dkwzhang@ucdavis.edu  

Xu, Jianzhong UC Davis 

 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov jzxu78@gmail.com  

Yum, Seong Soo Yonsei Univ. 

 
 
 
 

Stephen 
Springston 

631-344-4477 
srs@bnl.gov   

  



 
Summer Visitors through the Office of Education Programs 

Name Affiliation Photo Local Contact Local e-mail Organizational e-mail Required training 

Aguirre, Antonio NYC College of 
Technology 

 
 
 
 

Art Sedlacek 
631-344-2404 sedlacek@bnl.gov aaguirre@bnl.gov  

DeJong, Stephanie Trinity Christian 
College 

 
 
 
 

Yin-Nan Lee ynlee@bnl.gov sdejong@bnl.gov  

Schreiber, Erika Cornell University 

 
 
 
 

Alice Cialella cialella@bnl.gov eschreiber@bnl.gov  

Segla, Agossa NYC College of 
Technology 

 
 
 
 

Art Sedlacek 
631-344-2404 sedlacek@bnl.gov asegla@bnl.gov  

Soehl, Diana  

 
 
 
 

    

Vladutescu, Daniela 
Viviana 

NYC College of 
Technology  

Art Sedlacek 
631-344-2404 sedlacek@bnl.gov dvladutescu@bnl.gov  

Weech, Danielle Univ. of Illinois @ 
Urbana-Champaign 

 

Ernie Lewis 
631-344-7406 elewis@bnl.gov dweech@bnl.gov  

  



 
BNL Mentors/Participants 

Name Affiliation Photo Local Contact Local e-mail Organizational e-mail Required training 
Bartholomew, Mary 
Jane BNL  631-344-2444  bartholomew@bnl.gov  

Giangrande, Scott BNL 

 

631-344-7372  sgrande@bnl.gov  

Jensen, Michael BNL 

 

631-344-7021  mjensen@bnl.gov  

Kuang, Chongai BNL 

 

631-344-7257  ckuang@bnl.gov  

Lee, Yin-Nan BNL 

 
631-344-3294  ynlee@bnl.gov  

Lewis, Ernie BNL 

 

631-344-7406  elewis@bnl.gov  

Luke, Ed BNL  631-344-3128  eluke@bnl.gov  

Mei, Fan BNL 

 

631-344-8140  fmei@bnl.gov  



Oatis, Susan Stony Brook Univ. 

 

631-3444135  soatis@notes.cc.sunysb.edu  

Sedlacek, Art BNL 

 

631-344-2404  sedlacek@bnl.gov  

Senum, Gunnar BNL 

 

631-344-3896  gsenum@bnl.gov  

Springston, Stephen BNL 

 

631-344-4477  srs@bnl.gov  

Wang, Jian BNL 

 

631-344-7920  jian@bnl.gov  

  



 
BNL Techs 

Name Affiliation Photo Local Contact Local e-mail Organizational e-mail Required training 

Behrens, Bill BNL 

 

631-344-2906  behrens@bnl.gov  

Milian, Larry BNL 

 

631-344-4364  milian@bnl.gov  

Salwen, Cindy BNL 

 

631-344-3461  salwen@bnl.gov  

Smith, Scott BNL 

 

631-344-7197  ssmith@bnl.gov  

  



 
BNL Admins 

Name Affiliation Photo Local Contact Local e-mail Organizational e-mail Required training 

Daum, Peter BNL 

 

631-344-7283  phdaum@bnl.gov  

McGraw, Robert BNL 

 

631-344-3086  rlm@bnl.gov  

Warren, Nancy BNL 

 

631-344-2548  nwarren@bnl.gov  

Williams, Judy BNL 

 
631-344-4538  judywms@bnl.gov  

Zuhoski, Sharon BNL 

 

631-344-3359  zuhoski@bnl.gov  

 


